953	6	nams	AFFIANT	'S DEED VO	1. <u>m95 Page 32088</u>	- &
000	6MTC 35	114110			-	
. .	Deem] C	Cratton		e**	vember, 19.95, by	
18 28	to at more and in the	duty filed offidavi	t concerning the	small estate ofE	chel S. Bell,	
				, ae	ceased, hereinafter called the first p	arry,
herein.	after called the sec For value receive	cond party; WITN ad and the consider bergeined sold an	VESSETH: eration hereinaft nd conveved, and	er stated, the rece by these presents	pt whereof hereby is acknowledged does grant, bargain, sell and convey igns all the estate, right and intere	l, the unto
the de	eceased at the tin eration of the law	ne of decedent's d or otherwise may l	death, and all th have thereafter a	he right, title and	interest that the estate of the dece tain real property situated in the Co	easea
	LOT 18, BLOCK thereof on fi	12, OREGON SE le in the offi	HORES, Tract ice of the Co	1053, accordir ounty Clerk of	g to the official plat Klamath County, Oregon	
				NUE DESCRIPTION ON RE	VERSE SIDE)	
	TO HAVE AND	(IF SPACE)	same unto the	second party and s	econd party's heirs, successors-in-ir	ntere
and a	idea forever					
	The true and p	ctual consideration	n paid for this t	ransfer, stated in t	erms of dollars, is \$	
0Ho	wever, the actual c	consideration consi	sts of or includes	other property or	value given or promised which is pain the	e whoi
cons	1.1 March Charling & Contraction	· ····hiah \ (i)			ment; if first party is a corporation,	
	IN WITNESS	where of and its se	al. if any, affixe	d by an officer or	other person duly authorized to do	o so l
caus orde	or of its board of d	lirectors.	,,,,	Dend	Schanes	
	WOTDINGNT WILL N	NOT ALLOW USE OF	THE PROPERTY DE	Pearl S. Gr	aves	•••••
SCRI	BED IN THIS INSTRUM	IONS REFORE SIGNI	ING OR ACCEPTING			
PROP	INSTRUMENT. THE PERTY SHOULD CHE	CK WITH THE APPR	OPRIATE CITY OR	2	Affiant	
1		the symbols () if not c	nnlicable, should be	deleted. See ORS 93.030.		
NOIP		The symbols of a nor a				
		Mi.	ssissippi	Hinds	2 55	
		STATE OF OR	EGON, County o	owledged before m	on November 20	19.I
		by PLar	S. Gr	aves		
		This inst	rument was ackn	owledged before m	on November 20,	19./.
	FBL KO	byPear	1 S. Graves			••••••
1		as Small	Estate of Et	hel S. Belt		
111111111111	NOT A PL	Or	,	\mathcal{D}	- Uni-	
	\rightarrow \leftarrow			plent	> Notary Public for	Ore
The second	AUDIO (2		My commission	expires	-M;
1.1		,		My commission	Wy Commission Expires Novemb	oer 21
	COUNT					
						•
Pos	arl S. Graves	Mar	<u> </u>		STATE OF OREGON,)
					County of Klamath	}
	• • •	Name and Address			I certify that the within ins was received for record on the?	trum 22nd
		Name and Address			of <u>November</u> , 19	95
ll Res	arl.S.Graves.	*******			3:49 o'clock P.M. and rec	orde
11 .				SPACE RESERVED	book/reel/volume No. M95	on p
•	Grantee's recording return to (Name, arl S. Graves	Name and Address , Address, Zip):		FOR RECORDER'S USE	<u>32088</u> and/or as fee/file ment/microfilm/reception No	e/ <i>in</i> s 9536
		· •• ·			ment/micronim/reception No	
1		***************************************			Record of Deeds of Said County	
23	27 Sweetbriar	***************************************			Record of Deeds of said County. Witness my hand and	
23 Ja	27 Sweetbriar ckson, MS 39	Drive 9204-5747	Address, Zini:			
23 Ja	27 Sweetbriar	Drive 9204-5747	, Address, Zip):		Witness my hand and County affixed. Bernetha G. Letsch Co	i sea Clei
23 Ja	27 Sweetbriar ckson, MS 39	Drive 9204-5747	, Address, Zip):		Witness my hand and County affixed.	i sea Clei

'n

4

11-22-95P03:49 RCVD